South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 05, 2024, 12:21:14 am

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S*0826 (Rat #0204, Act #0375 of 2002) Joint Resolution, By Martin and Elliott
Summary: Local Jail Task Force, to extend life of to February 1, 2003; provide for terms of members

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO AMEND JOINT RESOLUTION 420 OF 2000, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE CREATION
OF A LOCAL JAIL TASK FORCE TO IDENTIFY AND STUDY THE PROBLEMS CONFRONTING LOCAL JAILS, THE TASK
FORCE MEMBERSHIP, AND THE ISSUANCE OF A REPORT BY THE TASK FORCE, SO AS TO EXTEND THE LIFE OF
THE TASK FORCE TO FEBRUARY 1, 2003, BEFORE WHICH DATE IT MUST MAKE ITS REPORT, AND TO FURTHER
PROVIDE FOR THE DURATION OF A MEMBER'S TERM.-amended title

12/19/01
12/19/01
01/08/02
01/08/02
01/24/02
01/24/02
01/24/02
01/24/02
01/24/02
01/25/02
01/25/02
01/30/02
01/30/02
02/27/02
02/28/02
03/05/02
03/07/02
03/12/02
03/26/02
03/26/02
10/11/02

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology
Introduced and read first time SJ-39

Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-39
Polled out of committee Corrections and Penology SJ-7
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Corrections and Penology SJ-7
Amended SJ-7

Read second time SJ-7

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-7
Amended SJ-2

Read third time and sent to House SJ-2

Introduced and read first time HJ-10

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-11

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-12

Read second time HJ-11

Read third time and enrolled HJ-34

Ratified R 204

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/12/02

Copies available

Act No. 375

Page 1 of 1



