South Carolina Legislature

May 05, 2024, 12:21:14 am

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S*0826 (Rat #0204, Act #0375 of 2002) Joint Resolution, By Martin and Elliott

Summary: Local Jail Task Force, to extend life of to February 1, 2003; provide for terms of members

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO AMEND JOINT RESOLUTION 420 OF 2000, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE CREATION OF A LOCAL JAIL TASK FORCE TO IDENTIFY AND STUDY THE PROBLEMS CONFRONTING LOCAL JAILS, THE TASK FORCE MEMBERSHIP, AND THE ISSUANCE OF A REPORT BY THE TASK FORCE, SO AS TO EXTEND THE LIFE OF THE TASK FORCE TO FEBRUARY 1, 2003, BEFORE WHICH DATE IT MUST MAKE ITS REPORT, AND TO FURTHER PROVIDE FOR THE DURATION OF A MEMBER'S TERM.-amended title

12/19/01	Senate	Prefiled
12/19/01	Senate	Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology
01/08/02	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-39
01/08/02	Senate	Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-39
01/24/02	Senate	Polled out of committee Corrections and Penology SJ-7
01/24/02	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Corrections and Penology SJ-7
01/24/02	Senate	Amended SJ-7
01/24/02	Senate	Read second time SJ-7
01/24/02	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-7
01/25/02	Senate	Amended SJ-2
01/25/02	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-2
01/30/02	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-10
01/30/02	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-11
02/27/02	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-12
02/28/02	House	Read second time HJ-11
03/05/02	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-34
03/07/02		Ratified R 204
03/12/02		Signed By Governor
03/26/02		Effective date 03/12/02
03/26/02		Copies available
10/11/02		Act No. 375